10835SWilcrestDr,SteCHouston,TX77099
P: 833-875-4766www.lionlighting.com© LIRON LIGHTING
www.lightforv.com info@lightforv.com 1-979-888-5658
Prou
Small Area Light(70W)
Medium Area Light(100W, 150W, 200W)
Large Area Light(250W, 300W, 350W）
DESCRIPTION

5 50750lm 147lm/W 51100lm 146lm/W
Proudly Designed AND MAde for AmerICA
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE LEDTPK300W 50K
*For the finish color black, white or silver gray, the lead time is 8 to 10 weeks.
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Distribution Type Finish Mount Photo Cell Motino Sensor
LEDTPK 70W 70WATT 40K 4000K Blank 110 -270 VAC 3 Type III Blank Dark Bronze -SPTPK
-AMTPK
-WMTPK
-TMTPK
Slipfitter
Aram Mount
Wall Mount
Trunnion
Mount
Blank No PhotoCell Blank No Sensor
-ALMS Internal Motion
Sensor100W 100WATT 50K 5000K HV 347-480 VAC 4 Type IV -BK Black -ALPC Twist Lock Photocell
5 Type V -WH White
150W 150WATT -SG Silver Gray
200W 200 WATT
250W 250WATT
300W 300WATT
350W 350WATT
10835SWilcrestDr,SteCHouston,TX77099
P: 833-875-4766www.lionlighting.com© LIRON LIGHTING
www.lightforv.com info@lightforv.com 1-979-888-5658
SPECIFICATION
Housing
One - piece die cast housing
Mounting
Round pole
square pole
slipfitter and wall mount available
Ambient Temperature
Operating temperature -40°F to 113°F
Options
Twist lock photocell
Internal Motion Sensor
Finish
Polyster Powder dark bronze finished.Ohter
optional color black, silver gray or white.
Efficacy
Up to 142 lumens per watt
CRI
70(CRI)
Lifespan
over 100,000 hours LED lifespan
Lumens
From 9,000 to 52,150 lumens
CCT
4000K and 5000K available
Electrical
Voltage 120-277V or 347V-480V